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CH-2555 Bruegg

Numéro d'inventaire: 22820

Bac de lubrification
UNIMAG PFA-40

Données techniques
Contenance totale
Capacité
Largeur de filtre de papier
Longueur de filtre de papier
Puissance du moteur de la pompe
Encombrements:

Longueur

Largeur

Hauteur
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1201
40 |/min
500 mm
90 m
25W

1200 mm
720 mm
660 mm
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PFA-120

APPLICATION:

I, Surface Gewnchng Machine
L. Corteriess Ginding Mo hine
1 imsrmal Extermnl Grcding mechine 7 Polshey

& Tread Grnding Machine
b Gewr Grndieg Wachne

4, Hemung machine

DIMENSION DIAGRAM

PUMP

ELECTRIC BOX {

MOTOR SHEELD

SPECIFICATION

PFA

PAPER FILTER

FEATURES:

1. Applicable to both ferrous and non-ferrous particles.
2. Filter paper moves forward automatically when
contaminants accumulate and clog it
3. Filtration effect depends on papér accuracy.
Choose from 50y, 30p and 15p.
4. Not suitable for heavy machining for the sake ol
paper consumption. Use magnetic separator
as pre-Hiter to reduce paper consumption

Remark:
1. Slandard accessory: one paper roll
2. Spocial specification is available
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PFA-20 20 | 100 | 1050 | 850 | 600 | 400 | 720 | 660 | /B | PFVZ | 25W |

PFA-40 & | 0 1200 | 1000 | 600 | 400 | 720 | 6o | m | PRI | 2sW | \ws00mm

FFA-00 & 140 | 1350 | 1150 | 600 | 400 | 720 | 660 | /B | PFI/Z | 25W | 1 som

PFAS0 | 80 [ 160 1500 | 1300 | 600 | 400 | 720 | 60 | 1/4 | PRI/ | 25W | sl
PFA-120 | 120 | 210 | 1500 | 1300 | 800 | 40D | 920 | 740 | 1/2 | PF3/A" | 40W | W:700MM

PFA-160 160 260 7800 | 1600 [ 800 | 400 | 920 | 740 | 12 | PFM/4" | 40W | LosoM
PFA-240 240 ) 1550 | 1350 | 1060 | 430 1330 | 740 | 1 | PF1° | sOW

PEA360 | 360 b0 | 2150 1950 | 100 | a0 [1a30 | 70 | v | pF1 Leow | ORI MO
PFA-500 500 980 | 3240 | 2050 | 1060 | 430 | 1330 | 740 | X2 | PE1’X2| 6OW | -
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